
THIS SCHEDULE HAS BEEN AMMENDED 
 EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 19, 2012 

July 24 Tues 11:00 
am Canvass 163-182.5(b) 

Aug 8 Wed 11:00 
am 

Regular Monthly Meeting – BOARD WILL DECIDE 
ONE STOP PLAN FOR NOVEMBER GENERAL 
 

Sept 12 Wed 
10:00 
am Regular Monthly Meeting 

Sept 19 Wed 10:00 
Am Regular Monthly Meeting (Previously Scheduled for 10/12/12) 

Oct 3 Wed 
10:00 
am Regular Monthly Meeting` CANCELLED  

Oct 16 Tues 5:00 
pm Act on Absentee Ballot Applications 163-230.1(c1) 

Oct 23 Tues 
5:00 
pm Act on Absentee Ballot Applications 163-230.1(c1) 

Oct 30 Tues. 5:00 
pm Act on Absentee Ballot Applications 163-230.1(c1) 

Nov 5 Mon 
5:00 
pm Certify Returned Absentee Ballots 163-232 

Nov 6 Tues 2:00 
pm Election Day Meeting 

Nov 13 Tues 9:00 
am 

Provisional Review, Hand to Eye MANDATORY 
Sample Count - Finalize Election Results in 
preparation of Canvass 

Nov 16 Fri 11:00 
am Canvass 163-182.5(b) 

Dec 5 Wed 10:00 
am Regular Monthly Meeting  CANCELLED  

     

JAN 9 WED 10:00 
am Regular Monthly Meeting 

     
 


